
SMART BODYSMART BODYTM

SMART BODYSMART BODYTM

SMART BODYTM Modular 
Service BodieS

Zip’s introduces a completely customizable SMART modular service body designed to meet all the needs of any 

industry. Customized and clever storage compartments allow your customers to build for their exact needs. The 

following Smart Body configurations were designed to satisfy the broadest range of buyers, but these bodies can 

be tailored to fit almost any unique specification. One of a kind, and built by the best - Zip’s delivers a superior 

product, at a competitive price, that’s designed to make its users more productive and more profitable.

CUSTOMIZABLE

35% MORE CUBIC FEET OF 
SECURED STORAGE

SECURE & WEATHERPROOF

STRONG & DURABLE

• Ergonomically Designed – Low Entry

• Top Door Designed for EASY Access

• Excellent Space Utilization

• Deep 34” Boxes with Shelving & Dividers

• 14 – 16 Cubic Feet

• Rugged Secure Weatherproof Design

UniqUe Storage CompartmentS

modular Service - SBmS

MAKING YOU...
 MORE PRODUCTIVE
  MORE PROFITABLE

This moDULar SerViCe model has unique, ergonomically designed, storage compartments with top lid openings 

to allow easy access and unobstructed visibility for its users. The low profile, powder coated aluminum, modular 

compartments offer up to 60 cubic feet of accessible, secure storage. The appealing body lines of this model, 

complete with its rugged, durable, and weatherproof design will protect your equipment against the elements, while 

keeping it organized, and easy to find.



SMART BODYSMART BODYTM

SMART BODYSMART BODYTM

SMART BODYTM Modular 
Service BodieS

StanDarD Smart BoDytm ConfigUration ****Smart BoDytm BoXeS****

Compartment BoDy LengtH LengtH WiDtH ConfigUration

Front Smart Boxes 96” / 108” / 132” 48” 34” 2 Front Smart Boxes with optional tray and dividers

Center tray 96” / 108” / 132” 
96” / 108” / 132”

48”
48”

12”
27”

Cargo area between front smart boxes

Crossover compartments 96” / 108” / 132”
96” / 108” / 132”

48”
48”

12”
27”

Enclosed area between front smart boxes

Rear Smart Boxes 96”
108” / 132”

48”
60”

34”
34”

2 rear smart boxes with optional tray and dividers

DimenSionaL SpeCifiCationS

DeSCription SBmS8 SBmS8 SBmS9 SBmS11

Overall body length (less bumper) 96” 96” 108” 132”

Cab-to-axle requirement 56” 60” 60” 84”

Crossover tunnel compartment width / Width of opening NA 24” / 17

Crossover tunnel length NA 96”

Crossover tunnel height / Height of tunnel opening NA 23” / 16.75”

Front Smart Box width / Width of opening 48” / 40.5”

Front Smart Box depth / Depth of opening 34” / 32.75”

Front Smart Box height 23”

Front Smart Box door clearance 36.5”

Rear Smart Box width / Width of opening 48” / 40.5” 60” / 52.5”

Rear Smart Box depth / Depth of opening 34” / 31.75”

Rear Smart Box height 20”

Rear Smart Box door clearance 35.5”

Overall body width 95”

Smart BoDy featUreS
Powder-Coat Oxford White Finish • Full Body Skirts • Inner Fenders • Secured Compartments 

(Key or Keyless Locks) • Unobstructed Visibility • Appealing Body Lines

optionaL featUreS
Aluminum Center Tray 96” • Aluminum Center Tray Slider 84” • Crossover Tunnel Box • Rear 

Bumper with LED Lighting • Trailer Hitch • Ladder Rack, Compressor • Generator • Invertors 

Safety Strobe Lighting • Various Lifts • Aluminum Tray 

CHaSSiS reCommenDationS
• GVW 10,000 – 19,500

• Cab to Axle  56”- 84” 

• 16” to 19.5” Tires

• Single & Dual Wheel

• Body Width 78” & 95.5”

316 W Milwaukee St. | New Hampton, IA  | 800-222-6047

www.smartservicebody.com

modular Service - SBmS


