Modular Service - SBMS

Zip's introduces a completely customizable SMART modular service body designed to meet all the needs of any industry. Customized and clever storage compartments allow your customers to build for their exact needs. The following Smart Body configurations were designed to satisfy the broadest range of buyers, but these bodies can be tailored to fit almost any unique specification. One of a kind, and built by the best - Zip's delivers a superior product, at a competitive price, that's designed to make its users more productive and more profitable.



This MODULAR SERVICE model has unique, ergonomically designed, storage compartments with top lid openings to allow easy access and unobstructed visibility for its users. The low profile, powder coated aluminum, modular compartments offer up to 60 cubic feet of accessible, secure storage. The appealing body lines of this model, complete with its rugged, durable, and weatherproof design will protect your equipment against the elements, while keeping it organized, and easy to find.

UNIQUE STORAGE COMPARTMENTS

- Ergonomically Designed Low Entry
- Top Door Designed for EASY Access
- Excellent Space Utilization
- Deep 34" Boxes with Shelving & Dividers
- 14 16 Cubic Feet
- Rugged Secure Weatherproof Design





Modular Service - SBMS

STANDARD SMART BODY™ CONFIGURATION

****SMART BODY™ BOXES****

COMPARTMENT	BODY LENGTH	LENGTH	WIDTH	CONFIGURATION		
Front Smart Boxes	96" / 108" / 132"	48"	34"	2 Front Smart Boxes with optional tray and dividers		
Center tray	96" / 108" / 132" 96" / 108" / 132"	48" 48"	12" 27"	Cargo area between front smart boxes		
Crossover compartments	96" / 108" / 132" 96" / 108" / 132"	48" 48"	12" 27"	Enclosed area between front smart boxes		
Rear Smart Boxes	96" 108" / 132"	48" 60"	34" 34"	2 rear smart boxes with optional tray and dividers		



DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION	SBMS8	SBMS8	SBMS9	SBMS11	
Overall body length (less bumper)	96"	96"	108"	132"	
Cab-to-axle requirement	56"	60"	60"	84"	
Crossover tunnel compartment width / Width of opening	NA			24" / 17	
Crossover tunnel length	NA			96"	
Crossover tunnel height / Height of tunnel opening	NA			23" / 16.75"	
Front Smart Box width / Width of opening	48" / 40.5"				
Front Smart Box depth / Depth of opening	34" / 32.75"				
Front Smart Box height	23"				
Front Smart Box door clearance	36.5"				
Rear Smart Box width / Width of opening	48" / 40.5" 60"			52.5"	
Rear Smart Box depth / Depth of opening	34" / 31.75"				
Rear Smart Box height	20"				
Rear Smart Box door clearance	35.5"				
Overall body width	95"				



SMART BODY FEATURES

Powder-Coat Oxford White Finish • Full Body Skirts • Inner Fenders • Secured Compartments (Key or Keyless Locks) • Unobstructed Visibility • Appealing Body Lines



OPTIONAL FEATURES

Aluminum Center Tray 96" • Aluminum Center Tray Slider 84" • Crossover Tunnel Box • Rear Bumper with LED Lighting • Trailer Hitch • Ladder Rack, Compressor • Generator • Invertors Safety Strobe Lighting • Various Lifts • Aluminum Tray

CHASSIS RECOMMENDATIONS

- GVW 10,000 19,500
- Cab to Axle 56"- 84"
- 16" to 19.5" Tires
- Single & Dual Wheel
- Body Width 78" & 95.5"

